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Attendee Name (First) Attendee Name (Last) Position/Title Company/Organization Email Phone Number

Adel Abdallah Program Manager Western States Water Council ADELABDALLAH@WSWC.UTAH.GOV (435) 757-4746

Laura Ackerman Water Resource Engineer North Dakota State Water Commission lcackerman@nd.gov (701) 328-4868

Klaus Albertin Water Resources Engineer NC DEQ klaus.albertin@ncdenr.gov (919) 707-9035

linda allen NEIWPCC linda.allen@dec.ny.gov (518) 402-8234

Julia Anastasio Executive Director & General Counsel Association of Clean Water Administrators janastasio@acwa-us.org (202) 746-8017

Breegan Andersen Ecologist Coordinator Arkansas Department of Agriculture breegan.l.andersen@arkansas.gov (501) 682-3979

Becci Anderson National Hydrography Management and Planning Lead, National Geospatial Program USGS rdanderson@usgs.gov (907) 201-9124

Mark Anderson International Program Hydrologist USGS Manders@usgs.gov (605) 390-9903

Brian Atkins Division Chief Alabama Office of Water Resources brian.atkins@adeca.alabama.gov (334) 242-5497

Barney Austin President & CEO Aqua Strategies baustin@aquastrategies.com (512) 826-2604

John Balay Manager, Planning & Operations Susquehanna River Basin Commission jbalay@srbc.net (717) 460-6767

Paula Ballaron Manager, Policy Implementation & Outreach Susquehanna River Basin Commission pballaron@srbc.net (717) 215-0455

John Barr Water Withdrawal and Transfer NCDEQ john.barr@ncdenr.gov (919) 707-9021

Stephen Bartell Assistant Chief U.S. Department of Justice stephen.bartell@usdoj.gov (202) 305-0234

Zack Becker Hydrologist Missouri DNR Zackary.becker@dnr.mo.gov (314) 856-5901

Ada Benavides Senior Policy Advisor U.S. Army Corps of Engineers ada.benavides@usace.army.mil (202) 761-0415

Ryan Benefield Deputy Director Natural Resouces - Arkansas Department of Ag Ryan.Benefield@arkansas.gov (501) 681-3994

Lann Bookout Planner Texas Water Development Board lann.bookout@twdb.texas.gov (512) 791-8371

Angela Bowman Scientist, Sustainability Solutions John Deere bowmanangelal@johndeere.com (515) 253-6538

John Boyer Sr. Project Manager CDM Smith boyerjd@cdmsmith.com (919) 325-3509

Jesse Bradley Interim Director Nebraska Department of Natural Resources jesse.bradley@nebraska.gov (402) 219-1357

Ken Brazil Engineer Supervisor Natural Resources Division, Arkansas Department of Agriculture ken.brazil@arkansas.gov (501) 682-3980

Bevin Buchheister Senior Policy Analyst National Governors Association bbuchheister@nga.org (410) 703-9030

Dru Buntin Department Deputy Director Missouri Department of Natural Resources dru.buntin@dnr.mo.gov (573) 751-3195

John Byrd Vice President Miller/Wenhold-JMPA jbyrd@jmpa.us (703) 787-6665

Seung Ah Byun Executive Director Chester County Water Resources Authority sbyun@chesco.org (610) 344-5581

Craig Caldwell Program Consultant North Carolina Division of Water Resourses craig.caldwell@ncdenr.gov (919) 707-9112

Nicole Carter Specialist in Natural Resources Policy Congressional Research Service ncarter@crs.loc.gov (202) 707-0854

Michael Casey Enterprise Account Executive Aquatic Informatics michael.casey@aquaticinformatics.com (708) 490-9320

Carole Catalfo Policy Specialist Kentucky Division of Water carole.catalfo@ky.gov (502) 782-6914

Wes Cattoor Acting Section Chief, Engineering Studies IDNR - OWR wes.cattoor@illinois.gov (217) 782-4847

Chuck Chaitovit Vice President, Environmental Affairs and Sustainability U.S. Chamber cchaitovitz@uschamber.com (202) 680-8578

Brian Chalfant Deputy Policy Director Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection bchalfant@pa.gov (717) 783-8073

Yun Cho Manager Texas Water Development Board yun.cho@twdb.texas.gov (512) 463-3025

Taylor Christian Water Data Scientist and Coordinator Texas Water Development Board taylor.christian29@gmail.com (817) 239-2326

Brian Clifford Deputy Staff Director U.S. Senate Environment & Public Works Committee, Majority StaffChristina_Rabuse@epw.senate.gov (202) 224-6176

Don Cline Associate Director for Water Resources USGS dcline@usgs.gov (703) 648-4557

Kyle Connors Examiner OMB kyle.connors01@gmail.com (202) 881-8489

Laura Cooper Assistant Director, Division of Water and Waste Management West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Laura.k.cooper@wv.gov (304) 206-8901

Julie Cunningham Executive Director Oklahoma Water Resources Board julie.cunningham@owrb.ok.gov (405) 530-8800

Bill Cunningham Senior Science Advisor for Groundwater and International Water Resources U.S. Geological Survey wcunning@usgs.gov (703) 648-5005

Katie Dahlberg Data Analyst Texas Water Development Board katie.dahlberg@twdb.texas.gov (512) 463-2449

Melinda Dalton USGS msdalton@usgs.gov (770) 283-9728

Andrew Dehoff Executive Director Susquehanna River Basin Commission adehoff@srbc.net (717) 238-0423

John Denlinger Section Manager HDR john.denlinger@hdrinc.com (816) 360-2740

Charles DuCharme Hydrologist MO DNR, Water Resources Center charles.ducharme@dnr.mo.gov (573) 751-3682

Brian Dunnigan Vice President Olsson bdunnigan@olsson.com (402) 458-5047

Laura Edwards SDSU Extension laura.edwards@sdstate.edu (605) 626-2870

Christopher Estes Aquatic Resources & Habitat Scientist Chalk Board Enterprises, LLC christopher@chalkboardllc.com (907) 227-9549

Emily Feenstra Managing Director, Government Relations and Infrastructure Initiatives American Society of Civil Engineers efeenstra@asce.org 202) 789-7851

Jennifer Filbert IT Project Coordinator Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources jennifer.filbert@wisconsin.gov (608) 267-7449

Yvonne Fish Legal Assistant-Water Rights Bureau of Indian Affairs yvonne.fish@bia.gov (503) 231-2326

Richard Friesner Division Director NEIWPCC rfriesner@neiwpcc.org (978) 349-2523

Greg Gates Water Resources Practice Lead Hazen and Sawyer ggates@hazenandsawyer.com (505) 259-1679

Ryan Graydon ORISE Research Fellow U.S. Environmental Protection Agency graydon.ryan@epa.gov (248) 736-0480

Thomas Graziano Director, Office of Water Prediction NOAA/NWS thomas.graziano@noaa.gov (301) 427-6904

Timothy Grooms Marketing Director Xylem/YSI tgrooms@ysi.com (937) 396-9856

Amy Guise Chief, Planning Division US Army Corps of Engineers amy.m.guise@usace.army.mil (410) 962-6138

Randy Hadland Senior Manager Xylem/ YSI Inc rhadland@ysi.com (360) 870-5935

Noah Hall Law Professor Wayne State University Law School nhall@wayne.edu (734) 646-1400

Scott Harder Hydrology Section Chief South Carolina Department of Natural Resources harders@dnr.sc.gov (864) 986-6254

Chris Heyer Aquatic Informatics chris.heyer@aquaticinformatics.com (778) 372-3646

Michael Hill PA DEP mihill@pa.gov (717) 787-0630

Daniel Hillenbrand Policy Advisor Office of Senator James M. Inhofe dan_hillenbrand@inhofe.senate.gov (202) 224-4721

Adam Hobson Hydrologist In-Situ ahobson@in-situ.com (970) 498-1585

Jeff Hoffman NJ State Geologist NJ Geological and Water Survey Jeffrey.L.Hoffman@dep.nj.gov (609) 571-7612

Jennifer Hoggatt Director, Water Resources Center Missouri Department of Natural Resources jennifer.hoggatt@dnr.mo.gov (573) 751-1403

John Horton Hydrologist Missouri DNR john.horton@dnr.mo.gov (573) 429-8859

James Horton Senior Civil Engineer Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection jahorton@pa.gov (717) 772-1100

Steve Iverson Team Leader Olsson siverson@olsson.com (913) 314-0877

Shawn Jackson Program Coordinator Arkansas Department of Agrigulture Natural-Resources Divisoun shawn.jackson@arkansas.gov (501) 682-3959

Ryan James Data Analyst / Hydroinformatics Western States Water Council rjames@wswc.utah.gov (801) 367-1330

Mabel Jones Project Manager Wyoming Water Development Office mabel.jones1@wyo.gov (307) 777-7626

Robert Joseph Director of Planning and Programming, Water USGS rljoseph@usgs.gov (512) 297-4371

Scott Kaden Groundwater Section Chief Missouri Geological Survey scott.kaden@dnr.mo.gov (573) 368-2194

Pooja Kanwar Water Policy Consultant MN DNR pooja.kanwar@state.mn.us (515) 450-1919

Tiffani Kavalec Divison of Surface Water Chief Ohio EPA Tiffani.kavalec@epa.ohio.gov (614) 644-3538

Sarah Kirkle Director of Policy and Legislative Affairs Texas Water Conservation Association skirkle@twca.org (512) 472-7216

Matthew Kirsch Environmental Engineer Missouri Department of Natural Resources matthew.kirsch@dnr.mo.gov (573) 645-3025

Doug Kluck U.S. Govt doug.kluck@noaa.gov (816) 564-2417
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Andrew Koff hydrogeologist NHDES andrew.koff@des.nh.gov (603) 271-8866

Barry Lawrence Deputy Director - Planning Wyoming Water Development Office Barry.Lawrence@wyo.gov (307) 777-7626

Andrew LeBaron Water use analyst Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy Lebarona@michigan.gov (517) 599-3792

Earl Lewis Director Kansas Water Office earl.lewis@kwo.ks.gov (785) 296-3185

Hoss Liaghat Hyd. Engr. Cnslt PA DEP aliaghat@pa.gov (724) 880-0585

Tom Littlepage Alabama Office of Water Resources tom.littlepage@adeca.alabama.gov (334) 242-5697

Sue Lowry Executive Director Interstate Council on Water Policy sue@icwp.org (307) 630-5804

Vicki Lukas Chief, NGP Topographic Data Service USGS National Geospatial Program vlukas@usgs.gov (703) 268-3770

Rhonda Manning River Basin Program Coordinator PADEP rmanning@pa.gov (717) 772-4472

Audra Martin NEIWPCC amartin@neiwpcc.org (978) 349-2514

Mark Masters Georgia Water Planning & Policy Center - Albany State University mmasters@h2opolicycenter.org (229) 430-2900

Mark Matlock Environmental Group Manager PA DEP marmatlock@pa.gov (717) 783-2285

Anna Mauss Chief Operating Officer Colorado Water Conservation Board anna.mauss@state.co.us (303) 866-3441

Temple McKinnon Director Water Planning Texas Water Development Board temple.mckinnon@twdb.texas.gov (512) 475-2057

Dave Mitamura Executive Director National Water Supply Alliance davem@nationalwatersupply.org (512) 608-7742

Hope Mizzell SC State Climatologist SC Department of Natural Resources Mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov (803) 530-5793

Heidi Moltz Associate Director, Water Resources Interstate Commission on the Potomac River Basin hmoltz@icprb.org (301) 274-8116

Priyanka More Hydrologist II South Carolina Department of Natural Resources SCDNR MoreP@dnr.sc.gov (803) 422-1526

Mike Nardolilli Executive Director Interstate Commission on the Potomac River Basin mnardolilli@icprb.org (301) 274-8105

Kim Nimmer Emerging Compounds Program Coordinator NC DEQ-Division of Water Resources kim.nimmer@ncdenr.gov (919) 707-9019

Anna Normand Analyst in Natural Resources Policy Congressional Research Service anormand@crs.loc.gov (202) 707-9846

Ronan O'Maitiu Regional Manager Aquatic Informatics ronan.omaitiu@aquaticinformatics.com (720) 955-7444

Hunter Obrigewitch Water Resource Engineer ND State Water Commission hsobrigewitch@nd.gov (701) 328-4958

Alexandra Orrego GIS & Data Analyst Metropolitan North Georgia Water Planning District aorrego@atlantaregional.org (470) 378-1558

Elizabeth Ossowski Program Coordinator NOAA/NIDIS elizabeth.ossowski@noaa.gov (217) 691-6224

Amy Ostdiek Deputy Section Chief, Federal Interstate and Water Information Section Colorado Water Conservation Board amy.ostdiek@state.co.us (720) 633-6176

Kristina Peacock-Jones Environmental Program Manager PA DEP kpeacockjo@pa.gov (717) 772-5671

Linwood Peele Water Supply Planning Branch Supervisor NC Dept. of Environmental Quality - Division of Water Resources linwood.peele@ncdenr.gov (919) 707-9024

Linwood Peele Water Supply Planning Branch Supervisor NC Dept. of Environmental Quality - Division of Water Resources linwood.peele@ncdenr.gov (919) 707-9024

Alex Pellett South Carolina Department of Natural Resources pellettc@dnr.sc.gov (864) 722-3212

Kelly Pennington Minnesota Department of Natural Resources kelly.pennington@state.mn.us (651) 259-5131

Cole Perryman Director of Communications-Congressional Liaison Oklahoma Water Resources Board cole.perryman@owrb.ok.gov (405) 530-8942

Timothy Petty Assistant Secretary U.S. Department of the Interior Timothy_Petty@ios.doi.gov (202) 208-3186

Shaili Pfeiffer Wisconsin DNR shaili.pfeiffer@wisconsin.gov (608) 219-2216

Jodee Pring Supervisor, River Basin Planning Wyoming Water Development Office jodee.pring@wyo.gov (307) 777-5803

Roselina Quadros Environmental Analyst NYSDOH/NEIWPCC roselina.quadros@health.ny.gov (347) 284-9438

Denis Qualls Senior Progtram Manager, Planning City of Dallas Water Utilities denis.qualls@dallascityhall.com (214) 670-3843

David Ray Fiscal Manager Wyoming Water Development Office david.ray1@wyo.gov (307) 777-7626

Joseph Redican Deputy Chief, Planning and Policy Division US Army Corps of Engineers joseph.h.redican@usace.army.mil (202) 412-8390

Sylvia Reeves Northeast Region Drought Information Coordinator NOAA NIDIS sylvia.reeves@noaa.gov (860) 810-8297

Jessica Reimer Policy Analyst Western States Water Council jreimer@wswc.utah.org (801) 502-3883

MIKE ROBERTSON Project Manager WATER DEVELOPMENT OFFICE Mike.Robertson1@wyo.gov (307) 777-7626

Eric Robinson In-Situ erobinson@in-situ.com (720) 688-4065

Jennifer Schellpeper Water Planning Division Head Nebraska Department of Natural Resources jennifer.schellpeper@nebraska.gov (402) 471-2899

Emma Schneider Missouri Department of Natural Resources emma.schneider@dnr.mo.gov (573) 751-7402

James Schneider Olsson jschneider@olsson.com (402) 890-9786

Mary Schooley Oklahoma Water Resources Board mary.schooley@owrb.ok.gov (405) 530-8800

Nancy Selover State Climatologist Arizona Arizona State Climate Office - ASU selover@asu.edu (602) 666-1717

Amy Shallcross Manager, Water Resource Operations DRBC amy.shallcross@drbc.gov (908) 229-4911

Bryan Snyder Hydrologist Susquehanna River Basin Commission bsnyder@srbc.net (717) 238-0423

Thomas Stiles Director, Bureau of Water Kansas Department of Health and Environment tom.stiles@ks.gov (785) 221-0043

Jason Stoker USGS jstoker@usgs.gov (605) 496-3515

Todd Stonely Assistant Director Utah Division of Water Resources toddstonely@utah.gov (801) 538-7277

TRACY STREETER Global Water Practice BURNS & MCDONNELL tdstreeter@burnsmcd.com (785) 224-6398

Edward Swaim Executive Director Bayou Meto Water Management District edwardwaim@bayoumeto.org (501) 231-3332

Samantha Swartz River Basin Coordinator Wyoming State Engineer's Office sam.swartz@wyo.gov (307) 777-7803

Gwendolyn Temple Environmental Analyst I NEIWPCC gwendolyn.temple@dec.ny.gov (518) 402-8194

Camille Touton Senior Professional Staff US House of Representatives, Transportation and Infrastructure camille.touton@mail.house.gov (202) 225-0060

Cory Trego Water Resources Planner Chester County Water Resources Authority ctrego@chesco.org (610) 344-5400

christina trufant Rule Specialist Maine Drinking Water Program christina.trufant@maine.gov (207) 837-9965

Matt Unruh Chief of Policy & Communications Kansas Water Office Matt.unruh@kwo.ks.gov (785) 296-3185

Katie van Werkhoven Senior Engineer RTI International kvanwerkhoven@rti.org (814) 574-9700

Raksha Varanasi Managment Department of Environmental Protection srvaranasi@pa.gov (717) 783-2400

Bob Varney President Normandeau rvarney@normandeau.com (603) 714-9365

Jennifer Verleger Assistant Attorney General State of North Dakota Jverleger@nd.gov (701) 328-3537

Lauren Vernon Policy Aide House Committee on Natural Resources lauren.vernon@mail.house.gov (202) 740-0992

Robert Vincze Lawyer Law Offices of Robert J. Vincze vinczelaw@att.net (303) 204-8207

Chad Wagner Program Coordinator, Groundwater and Streamflow Information Program US Geological Survey cwagner@usgs.gov (919) 571-4021

Michael Weller Surface Water Section Chief Missouri Department of Natural Resources michael.weller@dnr.mo.gov (573) 522-6772

Elliot Wickham Drought Climatologist South Carolina State Climatology Office Wickhame@dnr.sc.gov (803) 465-1098

Brownie Wilson GIS / Support Services Manager Kansas Geological Survey bwilson@kgs.ku.edu (785) 864-2118

Jim Wise Ecologist Coordinator Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality wise@adeq.state.ar.us (501) 682-0663

Jack Wittman VP Strategy INTERA, Inc jwittman@intera.com (812) 219-6447

Steve Wolff Interstate Streams Division Wyoming State Engineer's Office steve.wolff@wyo.gov (307) 777-1942

Mark Woodbury Hydrologist Consultant mswoodbury@gmail.com (970) 219-2126

Katherine Zitsch Manager Atlanta Regional Commission kzitsch@atlantaregional.org (404) 989-6877
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